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Rades Stadium, Tunis, Tunisia
Day 3 - 14:50:00

First Name Last Name Gender NPC Weight Class Performance WPA Points
Zao Qian Female CHN 0.600 kg F33 15.86 1048
1009
1045

1048

972
1035

Yousra Ben Jemaa Female TUN 0.600 kg F34 17.93 845
845

758
792
757

Asmahane Boudjadar Female ALG 0.600 kg F33 10.65 632

632

Sawsen Ben Mbarek Female TUN 0.600 kg F34 13.89 527
458
433

527

Elena Orlova Female NPA 0.600 kg F34 13.40 482

482

Sarah Aljumaah Female KSA 0.600 kg F34 12.08 359
281

359
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Last Name Gender

Al Thwai Female

Ibn Douma Female

Kabotova Female
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